Monroeville Local Schools

Board of Education Monthly Meeting Schedule 2024

MAC Community Room 7:00pm
MONTH DATE DAY PURPOSE

Organizational
January 8 Monday Regular
February 12 Monday Regular
March 18 Monday Regular
April 15 Monday Regular
May 16 Thursday Regular
June 17 Monday Regular
July 22 Monday Regular
August 19 Monday Regular
September 16 Monday Regular
October 21 Monday Regular
November 18 Monday Regular
December 16 Monday Regular




